Kablolar

Uriin

FLAXES FNK-601S CAT6 PATCH KABLO 1 METRE

///f FLAXES FNK-603G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 3 METRE
{ 23AWG

//// FLAXES FNK-601G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 1 METRE
{ 23AWG

//// FLAXES FNK-605G CAT6 PATCH KABLO 5 METRE
' 23AWG

~~ FLAXES FNK-6003G CAT6 30CM 23AWG NETWORK
’ KABLO

Marka

Flaxes

Flaxes

Flaxes

Flaxes

Flaxes

Stok

10+

10+

Fiyat

1,58 USD

2,63 USD

1,89 USD

2,63 USD

3,15 USD



